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	Personnel List

John Bauer			Principal/President
724-916-2200 x 21		412-848-9317 Cell
jbauer@archltginc.com

Dan Spinazzola			Principal/Altoona Office
814-569-1105 (Altoona Office)	814-937-5046 Cell
dspinazzola@archltginc.com

Marty Hanley			Principal
724-916-2200 x 20		724-344-8325 Cell
mhanley@archltginc.com

[bookmark: _GoBack]Rob Pugliano			Principal	
724-916-2200 x 16		412-848-6172 Cell
rpugliano@archltginc.com

Chris Pechalk			Specification Sales
724-916-2200 x 32		724-612-6403 Cell
cpechalk@archltginc.com

Chris Beegle			Dist. /Cont. Sales
724-916-2200 x 26		724-462-7395 Cell
cbeegle@archltginc.com

Frank Stoner			Dist. /Cont. Sales
724-916-2200 x 25		412-848-4451 Cell
fstoner@archltginc.com

Joe Summerfield	               Team Leader -        
724-916-2200 x 15                         Project Estimation                                           
jsummerfield@archltginc.com                                                                                 

John Boland			Project Estimation
724-916-2200 x 18
jboland@archltginc.com

Andrew Richard                             Project Estimation
724-916-2200 x28           
arichard@archltginc.com 

Kevin McGahey			Project Estimation 
724-916-2200 x 30		
kmcgahey@archltginc.com

Courtney Wetzel		Project Manager
724-916-2200 x 23
cropele@archltginc.com

Kathy Chathams		Project Manager
814-569-1105 (Altoona Office)
kchathmans@archltginc.com

Stephanie Ferrari		 Project Manager
724-916-2200 x 12
sferrari@archltginc.com 

Jenna Phillips			 Project Manager 
724-916-2200 x19
jphillips@archltginc.com 

Suzanne Thomson                                  Submittals
724-916-2200 x 13
sthomson@archltginc.com

Toni Wagner-Braddock		Accounting/Admin
724-916-2200 x 11
twagner-braddock@archltginc.com 
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